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CLAIM #: 

4 WEEK WAGE STATEMENT
In order to determine the correct compensation rate for the employee listed below, it is necessary that we obtain his/her weekly earnings for the 4 FULL WEEK period preceding the date of injury.

If there are any questions concerning this information, please do not hesitate to call.

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

EMPLOYER:  

EMPLOYEE:  

DATE OF INJURY:  
 S.S. #:  

DATE OF HIRE:       

LENGTH OF EMPLOYMENT:       
 
NO. OF DAYS EMPLOYEE WAS


TO WORK PER WEEK:       

NO. OF HOURS EMPLOYEE WAS

HIRED TO WORK
PER DAY      
 FULL TIME      
 PART TIME      

EMPLOYEE'S HOURLY RATE OF PAY: $      



     



Employer's Representative

	
	WEEK ENDING
	DAYS
	AMOUNT PAID

	WEEK NO.
	MO
	DAY
	YEAR
	WORKED
	INCLUDING ALL OVERTIME

	1
	  
	  
	    
	     
	     

	2
	  
	  
	    
	     
	     

	3
	  
	  
	    
	     
	     

	4
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